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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF  HOME AFFAIRS

RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO  387

ANSWERED ON  19.07.2017

Areas affected by Naxalism

387 Shri Shankarbhai N. Vegad

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state :-
(a) whether Government has any data of the areas affected by Naxalism in the

 country; and
 

(b) if so, the details thereof?
ANSWER

  
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS

 (SHRI HANSRAJ GANGARAM AHIR)
 

(a) 106 districts in 10 States are affected by Left Wing Extremism and are covered by the Security
Related Expenditure Scheme of the Ministry of Home Affairs. 

 (b) Details of the 106 districts are annexed.
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